
 

 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2023 SENIOR HOUSE CALENDAR 

  

Mon 17-Apr WEEK 1 TERM BEGINS 

Fri 21-Apr   Head Girl Applications Deadline 

Sat 22-Apr   
Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training Walk 
Costa Rica Swimming Assessments 

Sun 23-Apr     

Mon 24-Apr WEEK 2 Head Girl Interviews 

Tue 25-Apr   Head Girl Interviews 

Wed 26-Apr   Junior Maths Challenge, U3 and L4 Maths Set 1 

Fri 28-Apr  All day 

Head Girl Assembly 
Round Square Adventure Race Departs 
Upper 3 to Alnwick Castle 

Sat 29-Apr   Round Square Adventure Race 

Sun 30-Apr   Round Square Adventure Race Returns 

Mon 01-May WEEK 1 Bank Holiday 

Tue 02-May All day Choral Day with NSB 

Thu 04-May   Head Girl Voting 

    6.00 pm Costa Rica Meeting for Parents and Girls, at NSB 

Fri 05-May All day Westfield Day 

Mon 08-May WEEK 2 Bank Holiday 

Wed 10-May 4.00 pm GCSE Drama 

Thu  11-May 6.00 pm Summer Soirée 

Fri 12-May   Study Leave Begins for Upper 5 Study and Upper 6 Study  

  10.00 – 12.00 Lower 5 to Poetry Live! 

Sun 14-May   North East Children’s Cancer Run 

Mon 15-May WEEK 1 GCSE Examinations start 

Tue 16-May   
A Level Examinations start 
Athletics Track and Field Cup   

Thu 18-May  Lower 6 Geographers Fieldtrip to Yorkshire Coast 

Sat 20-May   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training Camp 

Sun 21-May   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training Camp 

Mon 22-May WEEK 2   

    3.15 - 4.00 pm Second Hand Uniform Shop 

Fri 26-May   BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 

Mon 
  

05-Jun 
  

WEEK 1 
  

SCHOOL RESUMES 
School Exams Begin 

Tue 06-Jun   STEM Day 

Sat 10-Jun   
Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Practice Expedition 
County Athletics Championships 

Sun 11-Jun   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Practice Expedition 

Mon 12-Jun WEEK 2   

Thu 15-Jun 3.45 pm Lower 5 Parents' Meeting 



 

 

Fri 16-Jun   STAFF INSET DAY 

Sat 17-Jun  Inter-Counties Athletics 

Mon 19-Jun WEEK 1 
French Trip Departs 
Upper 3 Team Athletics 

Tue 20-Jun 3.45 pm Lower 6 Parents' Meeting 

Wed 
  

21-Jun 
  

  
3.15 - 4.00 pm 

New Entrants' Day  
Second Hand Uniform Shop 

Thu 22-Jun  5.00 pm 
Higher Education Event at Arena 
Lower 6 Post-18 Evening 

Fri 23-Jun   French Trip Returns 

Sat 24-Jun  Minors Athletics Championships 

Mon 26-Jun WEEK 2  

  
4.00 – 6.00 pm 
6.00 pm 

Senior House Sports Day 
Art Exhibition 
Costa Rica Meeting for Parents and Girls, at Westfield 

Wed 28-Jun   
Exam Contingency Day 
Lower 6 Induction Day 

Thu 29-Jun  6.00 pm 
Lower 6 Induction Day 
Annual Awards Ceremony, All Saints’ Church, Gosforth  

Sat 01-Jul   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Assessed  

Sun 02-Jul   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Assessed 

Mon 03-Jul WEEK 1 Enrichment Week 

   Lower 5 Work Experience 

Tue 04-Jul  All day 
STEM Day 
School Trip to Flamingo Land 

   Lower 5 Work Experience 

Wed 05-Jul   Costa Rica Departs 

   Lower 5 Work Experience 

Fri 07-Jul 12.00 noon TERM ENDS 

 


